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RANGE

QUALITY SBR/NBR EPDM SBR/NBR SBR/NBR SBR/NBR 100 % NBR 100 % NBR 
BLANC / WHITE

TRÈS FAIBLE  
ALLONGEMENT

VERY LOW  
ELONGATION — — — * * * * — * * * * * * * *

ANTIGRAS
OIL RESISTANT

— — * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

AUTO-EXTINGUIBLE
FLAM RESISTANT

— — — — * * * * * * * * *

SANGLE ALIMENTAIRE
ALIMENTARY BELT

— — — — — — * * * *

ANTIVIEILLISSEMENT
DURABLE

* * — * * * * * * * * * *

TEMPÉRATURE
TEMPERATURE +80°C

-25°C
+150°C

-20°C
+80°C
-25°C

+80°C
-25°C

+80°C
-20°C

+80°C
-25°C

+80°C
-25°C

ANTISTATIQUE
ANTISTATIC

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
ISO284 < 300MΩ

ANTIABRASIF
ANTIABRASIVE

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

* * : Bon /Good         * * * : Très Bon / Very Good         * * * * : Excellent / Excelent

GUIDE CHOIX SANGLE
HOW TO CHOOSE YOUR BELT

NEWNOUVEAU
NEWNOUVEAU

NEWNOUVEAU


